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MOUNT EDGECOMBE COUNTRY CLUB

BREAKFAST &
COCKTAIL FUNCTIONS




VENUES

KINGFISHER
This venue has a gorgeous dark-wood
bar and flows onto our deck which
overlooks our Golf Course. It is ideal for

KINGFISHER & WEAVER'S
NEST COMBINED

There is a concertina door that separates

weddings between 40 and 60 guests.

these two rooms. Combined, we can
cater for up to 120 guests.

WEAVERS NEST
This is a smaller and more
intimate venue that can cater for
weddings from 40 to 60 guests.
It also has a deck with stunning
views of our Golf Course.

SANDPIPER
With its vast size, it is an ideal
venue for weddings with up to
250 guests. Renovated with
hanging lights, mirrors and grey
carpets, making it simply magical.



BREAKFAST MENUS

Buffet r230 per person*

ON EACH TABLE
Breakfast parfait (layered muesli & yoghurt)
1 x Jug of fruit juice and 1 x jug fruit smoothie

COLD SELECTION (HARVEST TABLE)
Fruit skewers

Assorted Danish pastries

Assorted individual yoghurts

A selection of cereals, served with hot & cold milk

HOT SELECTION (BUFFET)
Sauteed mushrooms with parsley
Potato rosti

Grilled bacon

Spicy beans

Creamy scrambled egg
Vegetarian patties

Crilled pork sausages

Tea/Coffee station

Plated r2so per person*

ON EACH TABLE

Assorted platter of pastries, muffins and scones
Individual fruit skewers

Breakfast trifle (layered muesli & yoghurt)

1 x Jug of fruit juice and 1 x jug smoothie

PLATED MAINS

Grilled pork sausages

Grilled bacon

Fried mushroom with garlic and fresh herbs

Eggs benedict topped with wilted spinach,
scrambled egg and hollandaise sauce

Tea/Coffee station

*Prices are subject to change without notice

Please note: there is a setup fee applicable for all
breakfast functions

H ig h Tea r2ss per person*

COLD

Baby marrow, sun dried tomato, basil skewers
A Selection of stuffed mini croissants
Cucumber and cream cheese finger sandwiches
Chicken mayonnaise finger sandwiches

HOT

Asparagus spears rolled in smoked salmon
with taramasalata

Chicken skewers with Cajun mayonnaise
Lamb and red onion skewers

Butternut fritters with romesco

Selection of Mini Bunnies (Veg and Chicken)

PASTRY

Cheese and jam scones

Lemon cheesecake

Fruit skewers with lemon grass syrup
Mini Lemon Meringue Pies

Eclairs dusted with icing sugar
Assorted mini cup cakes

A selection of fresh juices
Tea and Coffee station

*ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



PLATINUM DELUXE
SNACKS MENUS

PLATINUM MENU 1 — R210 per person
Mini spinach & feta quiche

Jalapeno & cheddar rissoles

Mini chicken bunny chow

Mini chicken Prego roll

Mini beef burger sliders

Fish cake & avocado salsa

Roast beef bruschetta with caramelized
onion & rocket

Chocolate brownies topped with Chantilly cream
Cocktail milk tarts

PLATINUM MENU 2 - R240 per person
Ham, cheese, tomato & rocket sandwiches

Avocado, peppadew, & red onion marmalade
bruschetta

Vegetable spring roll

Tandoori chicken, onion & pepper skewer
Potato samoosas

Mini chicken burger slider

Mini beef bunny

Mini rump Prego roll

Prawn rissoles

Cocktail apple crumble

Lemon meringue

PLATINUM MENU 3 - R280 per person
Mini cheese puff pies

Caprice salad of mozzarella, tomato,
basil pesto & rocket bruschetta

Chicken, peppadew & rocket tartlets dressed
with wholegrain mayonnaise

Mini chicken bunny chow

Coronation chicken & mayonnaise served
with radish disk bruschetta

Mini chicken pies

Mini beef burger sliders
Mini lamb bunny chow
Cocktail potato samoosa

Roast beef bruschetta with caramelized
onion & rocket

Deep fried tiger prawn tail coated in
panko breadcrumbs

Prawn rissoles
Mini peppermint crisp tart

Lemon meringue

STANDARD PLATTERS

Mini Croissant Platters (consists of 10 items)

Cucumber & cheese R205
Egg mayonnaise R185
Cheese & basil pesto R225
Ham & cheese R225
Danish Platters (consists of 10 items)

Mixed Danish pastries R190

Mini Quiche Platters (consists of 10 items)

Chicken & mushroom R145
Spinach & feta R145
Butternut & mushroom R145
Samoosa/Spring Roll Platters

(consists of 10 items)

Potato samoosa R115
Sweet corn & cheese samoosa R115
Mutton samoosa R125
Chicken samoosa R125
Cocktail vegetable spring roll R110
Cocktail chicken spring roll R120
Slider Platters (consists of 10 items)

Mini chicken burgers R210
Mini beef burgers R235
Mini chicken Prego roll R200
Mini Bunny Chow Platters

(consists of 10 items)

Mini broad bean bunny chow R170
Mini chicken bunny chow R210
Mini beef bunny chow R230
Mini lamb bunny chow R320

Carnivore Platters (caters for 10 guests) R680
Chicken sausages

Mint and coriander beef mince balls
Mini beef chipolata sausages
Chicken drumettes

Lamb riblets

Sauces to accompany Platters R25 each
Barbeque sauce

Tikka sauce

Sweet chilli sauce

Tartar sauce

Prego sauce

*ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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“"BUILD YOUR

VEGETABLE
Mini butternut & mushroom quiche

Mini spinach & feta quiche
Jalapeno & cheddar rissoles
Mini broad bean bunny chow
Potato samoosa

Sweetcorn & cheese samoosa

OWN PLATTER” OPTIONS

R15 pp
R15 pp
R25 pp
R22 pp
R15 pp
R15 pp

Crumbed mushrooms 100g & tartar sauce R40 pp

Mini cheese puff pies
Chilli bite

Cocktail vegetable spring rolls

CHICKEN

Mini chicken & onion skewer
Tandoori chicken & pepper skewer
Mini chicken bunny chow

Mini chicken rissoles

Mini chicken pies

Cocktail chicken spring rolls
Chicken samoosa

Mini chicken Prego roll

Mini chicken burger slider

MEAT

Mini cheese beef burger sliders
Cocktail beef sausage roll

Mini lamb bunny chow

Mini beef bunny

Lamb samoosa

Mint & coriander beef meat balls

SEAFOOD
Fish cake

Deep fried tiger prawn tail coated
in panko breadcrumbs

R20 pp
R13 pp
R13 pp

R26 pp
R27 pp
R26 pp
R22 pp
R20 pp
R17 pp
R17 pp
R27 pp
R28 pp

R28 pp
R17 pp
R34 pp
R26 pp
R18 pp
R22 pp

R25 pp
R26 pp

el A

BRUSCHETTA

Avocado, peppadew, & red
onion marmalade

Smoked chicken, rocket, peppadew
& mayonnaise

Caprice salad of mozzarella, tomato,
basil pesto & rocket

Roast beef bruschetta with caramelized

onion & rocket

Roasted pepper bruschetta with basil
pesto & toasted sunflower seeds

Smoked salmon, cream cheese, fried
caper & basil pesto drizzle

SWEET OPTIONS

Chocolate brownies topped with
Chantilly cream

Red velvet cupcakes
Assorted Danish pastries

2 savoury scone topped with cheese
& basil pesto

2 scone topped with Chantilly cream
& strawberry

Cocktail milk tarts

Cocktail apple crumble
Mini peppermint crisp tart
Lemon meringue

Dark chocolate profiteroles
Shortbread

Croissant

Fruit skewer

Muffins

*ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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R22 pp

R20 pp
R25 pp
R25 pp
R20 pp

R32pp

R22 pp

R24 pp
R22 pp
R16 pp

R18 pp

R16 pp
R20 pp
R20 pp
R17 pp
R15 pp
R11 pp
R24 pp
R27 pp
R20 pp



SETUP FEES 2022

KINGFISHER OR WEAVER’S NEST
(both max 60 guests)

Member rate: Half day R2,750
Full day R4,650
Non- Member rate: Half day R5,600
Full day R7,450

KINGFISHER & WEAVER’S NEST COMBINED
(max 120 guests)

Member rate: Half day R7,450
Full day R11,200
Non- Member rate: Half day R11,200
Full day R15,000
SANDPIPER (max 250 guests)

Member rate: Half day R7100
Full day R12,000
Non- Member rate: Half day R10,650
Full day R14,250

THE BOARDROOM (max 74 pax)
& CAPTAIN’S CORNER (max 8 pax)

Member rate: Half day R1,700
Full day R2,850
Non- Member rate: Half day R2,450
Full day R3,700

THE BISTRO AT THE DRIVING RANGE
(max 20 pax)
R450 per hour

TIME FRAMES CORPORATE

Half day 08h0O0 - 12h00 OR 12h30 - 17h00
Fullday = 08h0OO — OOhOO

TIME FRAMES PRIVATE

Half day 08h0O - 15h00 OR 16h00 — OOhOO
Fullday = 08h0OO — OOhOO

*ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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CONTACT

For Private & Corporate Functions

LEANNE GOOSEN
Email: functions@mountedgecombe.com

Phone: 031539 5330
Physical address: 1 Golf Course Drive, Gate 2, Mount Edgecombe
Postal address: PO Box 1800, Mount Edgecombe Country Club, 4301
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